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EXAMS/SPRING SEMESTER

Exams’ schedule for JUNE 2022 (all exams will take place in room 8, unless indicated otherwise)

(The Erasmus+ students must also follow up with the Professors’ announcements concerning the exams)

COURSES

Introduction to the Greek Civil
Law
Criminology

Banking Law
International Business

Transactions

Business Acquisitions and

Mergers

Penology

Collective Labour Law
Company Law

Comparative Family Law

DATE
22/6/2022

14/6/2022
9/6/2022
20/6/2022

16/6/2022

16/6/2022
20/6/2022
716/2022
17/6/2022

TIME
9.00-12.00

17.00-19.00
15.00-17.00
12.00-15.00

9.30-11.00

13.00-15.00
15.00-17.00
17.00-20.00
16.00-18.00

NOTES

Written Examination

Written Examination
Oral examination, 47, Akadimias str., 1 floor

Oral examination, 45, Akadimias str., 4" floor, office 2

Written Examination

Written Examination
Written Examination
Written Examination

Oral examination



