EXAMS/SPRING SEMESTER

Exams' schedule for JUNE 2022 (all exams will take place in room 8, unless indicated otherwise)

(The Erasmus+ students must also follow up with the Professors' announcements concerning the exams)

COURSES	DATE	TIME	NOTES
1. Introduction to the Greek Civil Law	22/6/2022	9.00-12.00	Written Examination
2. Criminology	14/6/2022	17.00-19.00	Written Examination
3. Banking Law	9/6/2022	15.00-17.00	Oral examination, 47, Akadimias str., 1 st floor
4. International Business Transactions	20/6/2022	12.00-15.00	Oral examination, 45, Akadimias str., 4 th floor, office 2
5. Business Acquisitions and Mergers	16/6/2022	9.30-11.00	Written Examination
6. Penology	16/6/2022	13.00-15.00	Written Examination
7. Collective Labour Law	20/6/2022	15.00-17.00	Written Examination
8. Company Law	7/6/2022	17.00-20.00	Written Examination
9. Comparative Family Law	17/6/2022	16.00-18.00	Oral examination